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Name of the faculty: Ms. S SIREESHA

Regulation: IARE - UG20
Course Name: Business Economics and Financial Analysis

Semester: v

Attainment of COs:

Ccol

coz2

co3

o4

Co5

Co6

Course Outcome

List the basic concepts of managerial economics,
measurement of demand and its forecasting to know the
current status of goods and services.

Examine the production and cost functions to know the
economies and diseconomies of scale in manufacturing sector

Summarize the market structures to determine the price and
quantity of production.

* Conclude business environment and discuss their

implications for resource allocation to strengthen the market
environment.

Analyze project proposals by applying cabital budgeting
techniques to interpret the solutions for real time problems in
project selection.

Develop the ability to use a basic accounting system along
with the application of ratios to create (record, classify, and
summarize) the data needed to know the financial position of
the organization

Department:
Batch:
Course Code

Target Value:

Direct
Attainment

3.00

3.00

3.00

1.40

2.70

1.70

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned facu lty / course coordinator)

Observation

Attained

Attained

Attained

Not Attained

Attained

Computer Science and Engineering
2022-2026

: AHSC13
70% (2.1)

Indirect Overall
Attainment Attainment
1.90 2.8
2.00 2.8
2.00 2.8
1.90 1:5
1.90 2.5
2.00 1.8

Not Attained

CO4: Business Case studies on How to strengthen the markent environment will be discussed to make student to understand the impact of
resource allocation on Market Strengthening.

CO6:
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