

INSTITUTE OF AERONAUTICAL ENGINEERING

(Autonomous)

Dundigal, Hyderabad - 500043, Telangana

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING

ATTAINMENT OF COURSE OUTCOME - ACTION TAKEN REPORT

Name of the faculty:

Ms. S SIREESHA

Department:

Computer Science and Engineering

Regulation:

IARE - UG20

Batch:

2022-2026

Course Name:

Business Economics and Financial Analysis

Course Code:

AHSC13

Semester:

Target Value:

70% (2.1)

Attainment of COs:

•	Course Outcome .	Direct Attainment	Indirect Attainment	Overall Attainment	Observation
COI	List the basic concepts of managerial economics, measurement of demand and its forecasting to know the current status of goods and services.	3.00	1.90	2.8	Attained
CO2	Examine the production and cost functions to know the economies and diseconomies of scale in manufacturing sector	3.00	2.00	2.8	Attained
co:	Summarize the market structures to determine the price and quantity of production.	3.00	2.00	2.8	Attained
CO ₂ 4	Conclude business environment and discuss their implications for resource allocation to strengthen the market environment.	1.40	1.90	1.5	Not Attained
COS	Analyze project proposals by applying capital budgeting techniques to interpret the solutions for real time problems in project selection.	2.70	1.90	2.5	Attained
CO	Develop the ability to use a basic accounting system along with the application of ratios to create (record, classify, and summarize) the data needed to know the financial position of the organization	1.70	2.00	1.8	Not Attained

Action Taken Report: (To be filled by the concerned faculty / course coordinator)

CO4: Business Case studies on How to strengthen the markent environment will be discussed to make student to understand the impact of resource allocation on Market Strengthening.

CO6:

Head of the Department